DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

LAG UNIVERSAL SUPER SLIDER 0-3-CC
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Vin
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€ 19.950,-
2023

2023-04-05

Q-AQN-153
YB4744063PL064950

277922227

40.000 kg
34.720 kg
5.280 kg
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LAG UNIVERSAL SUPER SLIDER 0-3-CC

Referentienummer: Q-AQN-153
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for containers 20, 2 x 20, 30, 40 and 45 feet
YB4744063PL064950

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




